You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
DBS200B12 Details PDF
DBS200B12
Manufacturer Part Number: DBS200B12
Manufacturer/Brand: Cosel
Part of Description: DC DC CONVERTER 12V
Datasheets:
1.DBS200B12.pdf
2.DBS200B12.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 3 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number DBS200B12
Manufacturer Cosel
Description DC DC CONVERTER 12V
Category Power Supplies - Board Mount > DC DC Converters
Part Status 3 pcs Stock
Detailed Description
Isolated Module DC DC Converter 1 Output 12V 20A
200V - 400V InputSeries DBS
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 85°C (With Derating)
Mounting Type Through Hole
Size / Dimension
4.60" L x 2.40" W x 0.50" H (116.8mm x 61.0mm x
12.7mm)Voltage - Input (Max) 400V
Type Isolated Module
Features -
Applications ITE (Commercial)
Package / Case 21-DIP Module
Supplier Device Package -
Power (Watts) 240W
Number of Outputs 1
Current - Output (Max) 20A
Voltage - Input (Min) 200V
Voltage - Output 1 12V
Voltage - Output 2 -
Voltage - Output 3 -
Voltage - Output 4 -
Efficiency 87%
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable
Other Names
1776-2056
DBS200B12-ND
DBS22AK450004XX4XX
Amphenol Commercial Products
SINGLEMODE COUPLER 1M
DBS200B03
Cosel
DC DC CONVERTER 3.3V
DBS200B07
COSEL
IGBT Modules
DBS200B28
COSEL
IGBT Modules
DBS36E-BBAJ00100
SICK
ROTARY ENCODR
INCREMENTAL 100PPR
DBS200B05
COSEL
IGBT Modules
DBS200B07
Cosel
DC DC CONVERTER 7.5V
DBS22AK450004XX4XX
Amphenol FCI
SINGLEMODE COUPLER 1M
DBS100A05-XKER DBS100A13R8 DBS100A13R8 DBS104G-03RD DBS104GTR
DBS150A12 DBS150A12 DBS150A15 DBS150A15 DBS150A24
DBS150A24 DBS200B02 DBS200B03 DBS200B03 DBS200B05
DBS200B05 DBS200B07 DBS200B07 DBS200B12 DBS200B28
DBS400B03 DBS400B03 DBS400B05 DBS400B05 DBS400B07
DBS400B07 DBS400B12 DBS400B12 DBS400B15 DBS400B15
DBS400B18 DBS400B18 DBS400B24 DBS400B24 DBS400B24-XNHM
DBS400B24-XNHMC DBS400B28 DBS400B28 DBS400B28-CTHIA DBS400B28-XTHIA
DBS7003-3 DBS7003-4 DBS700B24 DBS700B24 DBS700B28
DBS700B28 DBS700B28-XCMN G30120CTW RM06FTN1020 TDF8599TH